230

Appropriations for State Advances Account.

STATE ADVANCES ACCOUNT—continued.

Number
of Persons.

1921-22.

13

59

-3

10
11
12
14
16

17

19
20

Ttem.

SALARIES

SO > O 3

18 |
15 |

18 |

VOTE No. 87.—STATE ADVANCES__continued.

I.—Advances to Settlers Branch—-
continued.

Subdivision No.

-continued.

Cr.ASSIFICATION AND INOREASES UNDER AcT—continued.

GENERAL DIvision. £
1 at £220 220
1 at £190 190
2 at £144 288
1 at £120 120

TuMPORARY CLERKS.
1 at £245 245
1 at £215 215
7 at £4 per week 1,456
1 at £3 15s. per week 195
1 at £150 150
1 at £2 per week 104
1 at £1 10s. per week 78

Additional amount required to provide for uniform
cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages
Cadets’ lodging-allowances ...

OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—

Advertising, photogra.phs, books, newspa,pers, and
other publications . .

Audit fees, proportion of ... -
Fees paid for special services rendered in respect of
securities o o o

Interest on loan

Losses on realization of securities and doubtful secu
rities written down for thie year ended 318t March,
1921

Office fittings and requlmtes (mcludmg prmtmg a.nd
stationery)

Office maintenance :

Payment to Post and Telegra,ph Department for
gervices of officers .

Payment to Valuation Depa,rtment for—

Agency work o
Valuation fees
Petty general expenses ...

Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes

Refund valuation fees on loans not entertained

Solicitor’s costs and Court costs

Telephone services (including 1nsta,llatlon extenswns,
maintenance, rent, and calls) ..

Temporary assistance .

Temporary assistance (amount requlred to prov1de
for uniform cost-of-living increase to scale salaries
or wages) .

Travelling allowances and expenses

Typewriters and adding machines:

Purchage and
upkeep .

Total—Subdiviston No. I ...

1921-22.

818

2,443

1,900
200

15,479

25
300

65
345,500

640

800
200

700

650
4,000
40
800
750
20

60
300

50
300

100

355,300

370,779



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

