Appropriations for State Advances Account.

STATE ADVANCES ACCOUNT—continued.

Number of Persons.	Item.		1921–22.	
1921–22.	-	VOTE No. 87.—STATE ADVANCES—continued.		
1921–22.		Subdivision No. I.—Advances to Settlers Branch—oontinued.	£	£
	1	SALARIES -continued.		
	1	CLASSIFICATION AND INCREASES UNDER ACT—continued.		
		General Division.		
		$1 \text{ at } \pounds 220$ 220	İ	
		1 at £190 190		
	!	2 at £144 288		
5		1 at £120 120	818	
,		TEMPORARY CLERKS.	010	
		1 at £245 245		
	1 .	1 at £215 215		
		7 at £4 per week 1,456 1 at £3 15s. per week 195		
	1	1 at £150 150	1	
		1 at £2 per week 104		
13		1 at £1 10s. per week 78	2,443	
59	-	Additional amount required to provide for uniform	4,330	
	-	cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages	1,900	
		Cadets' lodging-allowances	200	
		·	15,479	
	'	· · · ·		
		OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—		
	2	Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and	1	
		other publications	25	
	3	Audit fees, proportion of	300	
	4	Fees paid for special services rendered in respect of securities	65	
	5	Interest on loan	345,500	
	6	Losses on realization of securities and doubtful secu-	Ý	
		rities written down for the year ended 31st March,	640	
	7	Office fittings and requisites (including printing and	040	
	'	stationery)	800	
	8	Office maintenance	200	
	9	Payment to Post and Telegraph Department for services of officers	700	
		Payment to Valuation Department for—	100	
	10	Agency work	650	
	11	Valuation fees	4,000	
	12	Petty general expenses Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes	40 800	
	13 14	Refund valuation fees on loans not entertained	750	
	15	Solicitor's costs and Court costs	20	
	16	Telephone services (including installation, extensions,	00	
	1	maintenance, rent, and calls)	60 300	
	1177	Temporary assistance	900	,
	17 18	Temporary assistance (amount reduired to provide)		
	17 18	Temporary assistance (amount required to provide for uniform cost-of-living increase to scale salaries	, I	
	18	for uniform cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages)	50	
	18	for uniform cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages)	50 300	
	18	for uniform cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages) Travelling allowances and expenses Typewriters and adding machines: Purchase and		
	18	for uniform cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages) Travelling allowances and expenses Typewriters and adding machines: Purchase and	300	